The International Society
for Optical Engineering
Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819467249, v. 6594
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific applications of
optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Lasers for Measurements
and Information Transfer 2006
Vadim E. Privalov

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 659409 The laser-interference superlow-frequency hydrophone [6594-08]
  G. I. Dolgikh, S. S. Budrin, S. G. Dolgikh, S. V. Kovalev, A. A. Plotnikov, V. A. Chupin,
  V. A. Shvets, S. V. Yakovenko, V.I. Ilyichev's Pacific Oceanological Institute (Russia)
 65940A Laser interferometry-phasometry of nanodisplacement [6594-09]
  Zh. Zhelkobaev, V. V. Kalendin, M. A. Samorukov, P. A. Todua, Research Ctr. for Surface
and Vacuum Investigation (Russia)
 65940B Laser measuring system in the state primary standard of pressure unit- Pascal [6594-10]
  Y. Kiselev, D.I. Mendeleyev Institute for Metrology (Russia)
 65940C Applicability of airborne lidars based on middle IR gas lasers for gas analysis of the
atmosphere [6594-11]
  O. A. Romanovskii, Institute of Atmospheric Optics (Russia)
 65940D Lidar sounding of the atmospheric meteorological parameters [6594-12]
  O. A. Romanovskii, Institute of Atmospheric Optics (Russia)
 65940E Lidar LIF method in research problems of plants [6594-13]
  O. A. Romanovskii, Institute of Atmospheric Optics (Russia)
 65940F Explosives trace detection in the process of biometrical fingerprint identification for access
control [6594-14]
  E. V. Bertseva, Laser Systems Ltd. (Russia); A. V. Savin, Baltic State Technical Univ.
Voenmekh(Russia)
 65940G The analysis of techniques of processing a LIDAR signal based on the algorithms of
correlation and regression analysis [6594-15]
  E. V. Bertseva, S. L. Druzhinin, Institute of Laser Technique and Technologies (Russia) and
Laser Systems Ltd. (Russia); N. I. Pahomkova, Institute of Laser Technique and Technologies
(Russia); S. Yu. Strakhov, Institute of Laser Technique and Technologies (Russia) and Laser
Systems Ltd. (Russia)
 65940H Compact television measuring system with laser ranging device SHERNA for measurement
and visual control of the glideslope-landing characteristics of airplanes and certification of
the airport equipment in daytime and night conditions [6594-16]
  E. Bugaev, J. Bugaev, A. Suetenko, A. Bryuhoveckij, MPEI (Russia)
 65940I Lidar complex for remote parameter measurement of soiling an organic origin and their
identifications (SHERNA-LIDAR) [6594-17]
  A. Bryuhoveckij, J. Bugaev, A. Suetenko, MPEI (Russia)
 65940J Optical characteristics of monocrystal silicon: current status of measurements [6594-18]
  S. N. Skovorodko, V. Ya. Mendeleev, A. V. Kourilovich, Institute for High Temperatures